COAXIAL CABLE ASSEMBLY CUSTOMER PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
CAB453RF MMCX RIGHT ANGLE PLUG+ S/S TNC FEMALE STRAIGHT BULKHEAD JACK W/0-RING RATED TO IP67/68 + RG174 CABLE
SPECIFICATIONS
l MMCX RIGHT ANGLE PLUG. P/N RFCT-MMCX004-M74
2. RG174 COAXIAL CABLE. COLOR BLACK
3 TNC STRAIGHT BULKHEAD JACK W/0-RING. W/SUS303 STAINLESS STEEL
BODY. PATED TO IP67/68. P/N PFCT-TNC019-F74
ENVIRONMENT AL

TNC DETAIL DRAWING
CAB453RF
HOW TO ORDER
-XXXX-XX-X-1-X
·Fr ORIENT A TION Flat
T
.
LENGTH IN MM
eg 100MM = 0100
(MIN = 0050. MAX = 2000.
STANDARD = 0100. 0150. 0200)
Ls= SILICONE. BLACK (STANDARD)T
0-RING MATERIAL OPTIONS
WASHER AND NUT OPTIONS
BLANK = SEPARATELY PACKED (STANDARD)
A = ASSEMBLED WITH CONNECTOR
ORIENT A TION OPTIONS
20 0
230
=
+I
N
¢12 9±0 1
Tolerance S0-200mm ±Smm
201-SOOmm ± 7mm
>SOOmm ±10mm BLANK = DOES NOT HAVE A FIXED ORIENT A TION
F1 = MMCX CONNECTION DOWN (L=50-200MM)
RECOMMENDED TNC MOUNTING HOLE
F2 ORIENT A TION Flat
Scale
Drawn
NTS
THIRD ANGLE
NYW -E3- --$-
F2 = MMCX CONNECTION UP (L=50-200MM)
(SEE NOTES 1. 2. 3 AND DIAGRAMS FOR MORE INFORMATION)
Unstated Tolerances
X N/A
XX N/A
XXX N/A
ANGLES N/ A
n:ii..uT11.uf)
App·d XXX Title CABLE ASSEMBLY
IP67/68 Rated Cables www.gradconn.com
Date 5 JUL. ·21 Revision 1.2 Unit mm © THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT
Drawing Number
CAB453RF
Sheet 1 of 1
Drawing © E and OE
Distributed by www.texim-europe.com
mfi1
Distributed by
Texim Europe - contact details
Elektrostraat 17	 T:	 +31 (0)53 573 33 33
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen	 E:	 info@texim-europe.com
The Netherlands	 Homepage:	 www.texim-europe.com
Headquarters & Warehouse Zuiderlaan 14, box 10
B-1731 Zellik
T:	 +32 (0)2 462 01 00
E:	belgium@texim-europe.com
Belgium
Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen
T:	 +31 (0)53 573 33 33
E:	nl@texim-europe.com
The Netherlands
St Mary’s House, Church Lane
Carlton Le Moorland
Lincoln LN5 9HS
T:	 +44 (0)1522 789 555
E:	uk@texim-europe.com
UK & Ireland